
Operated by Stagecoach in Peterborough

Citi 7 City centre - Yaxley
Monday to Saturday (Except Bank Holidays)

Notes   :

Queensgate, Bay 7 07000720 0740 00 20 40 1700 1720 1740 1800 1820
London Road, Drill Hall 07070727 0747 Then 07 27 47 1707 1727 1747 1807 1827
Stanground, Tuckers Yard 07120732 0752 at 12 32 52 1712 1732 1752 1812 1832
Farcet, Broadway, nr Main Street 07160736 0756 these 16 36 56 1716 1736 1756 1816 1836
Yaxley, Broadway, adj Windsor Road 07190739 0759 mins 19 39 59 Until 1719 1739 1759 1819 1839
Yaxley, Main Street --- --- --- past --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1842
Yaxley, Crossroads --- --- --- each --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1845
Yaxley, Windsor Road --- --- --- hour --- --- --- --- --- --- --- 1848

Sundays & Bank Holidays
Notes   :

Queensgate, Bay 7 0900 00 1700
London Road, Drill Hall 0907Then 07 1707
Stanground, Tuckers Yard 0912 at 12 Until 1712
Farcet, Broadway, nr Main Street 0916these 16 1716
Yaxley, Broadway, adj Windsor Road 0919 mins 19 1719

Operated by Stagecoach in Peterborough

Citi 7 Yaxley - City centre
Monday to Saturday (Except Bank Holidays)

Notes   : Nsa
Yaxley, Broadway, adj Windsor Road 06210641 0701 0719 0739 0759 19 39 59 1719 1739
Yaxley, Main Street 06240644 0704 0722 0742 0802 Then 22 42 02 1722 1742
Yaxley, Crossroads 06270647 0707 0727 0747 0807 at 27 47 07 1727 1747
Yaxley, Windsor Road 06300650 0710 0730 0750 0810 these 30 50 10 1730 1750
Farcet, St Mary's Church 06350655 0715 0735 0755 0815 mins 35 55 15 Until 1735 1755
Stanground Corner 06390659 0719 0739 0759 0819 past 39 59 19 1739 1759
London Road, Drill Hall 06440704 0724 0744 0804 0824 each 44 04 24 1744 1804
Peterborough, Rail Station 0649 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
Queensgate, Bay 7 06510711 0731 0751 0811 0831 hour 51 11 31 1751 1811

Sundays & Bank Holidays
Notes   :

Yaxley, Broadway, adj Windsor Road 0819 19 1719
Yaxley, Main Street 0822Then 22 1722
Yaxley, Crossroads 0827 at 27 1727
Yaxley, Windsor Road 0830these 30 1730
Farcet, St Mary's Church 0835 mins 35 Until 1735
Stanground Corner 0839 past 39 1739
London Road, Drill Hall 0844 each 44 1744
Queensgate, Bay 7 0851 hour 51 1751
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